Honeywell Home





The Honeywell Home T Series

Take Comfort in Your Home.



Comfort Control That Fits Your Life

Whether you're home often or spend life on the go, T Series thermostats have the features you need for comfort and energy savings. All feature Resideo's engineering excellence that's delivered comfort and efficiency for more than 100 years. All are backed by a 5-year warranty for peace of mind. And several options give you WiFi connectivity for control from anywhere at anytime.



CONNECTIVITY without the complexity

Simplify your life with the T10 Pro Smart with RedLINK[®] Room Sensor

The T10 Pro Smart offers functionality that's easy to use and smart features that are easy to love. Program it based on your schedule, or let it adapt to your life as plans change. You can adjust it from anywhere using your smartphone or tablet, ensuring maximum comfort when you're home and energy savings when you're away.





Control on the Go

Use the Honeywell Home app to monitor and control your thermostat anytime, from anywhere, for total home comfort.



Flexible Programming Options

Geofencing, 7-day, 5-2, 5-1-1, 1-week or non-programmable.



Geofencing

By using your smartphone's location, the T10 Pro Smart Thermostat adjusts settings to save energy when you're away and make you comfortable upon arrival.



Single-App Control

Seamlessly connect your T10 Pro Smart Thermostat with Apple® HomeKit™, IFTTT integration, or Amazon Alexa to control all of your smart home devices from one app.



Prioritize Multiple Rooms At Once

Define a desired temperature and select specific rooms you want to prioritize or choose to prioritize based on motion in active rooms.*

*Motion detection does not change programmed setpoints

For a complete list of smart home partners, visit https://www.resideo.com/us/en/smart-home-partners/





Auto-Change from Heat to Cool

Comfort control made easy in any season.



Energy Savings

Choose a programmable mode to save on annual heating and cooling costs. Check with your local utility company for additional energy rebates with this thermostat.



Smart Alerts

Stay informed with push notifications for maintenance reminders and extreme indoor temperature warnings.



Internet Time-Sync

Keeps time during power failure and automatically updates for daylight savings.



Touchscreen Display

Large screen size makes the T10 Pro Smart Thermostat easy to read and easy to use.



5-year Warranty

Backed by the most trusted thermostat brand in the industry.

TAKE **COMFORT** IN YOUR HOME.



T6 PRO SMART Geofencing, 7-day, 5-2, 5-1-1, 1-week or non-programmable

- Connect from anywhere with smartphone or tablet and the Honeywell Home app
- Smart alerts remind to change filter and warn of extreme indoor temperature
- Auto-change from heat to cool
- Fan settings for Auto, On, or Circ
- Touchscreen Display: 6.89 sq. in.



T6 PRO 7-day, 5-2, 5-1-1 or non-programmable

- Filter change reminders
- Auto-change from heat to cool
- Simple push-button functionality
- Screen Size: 5.44 sq. in.



T6 PRO HYDRONIC 7-day, 5-2, 5-1-1 or non-programmable

- Hot water and steam, up to 1H only
- Floor sensor included
- Simple push-button functionality
- Screen size: 5.44 sq. in



T4 PRO 7-day, 5-2, 5-1-1 or non-programmable

- Filter change reminders
- Auto-change from heat to cool
- Simple push-button functionality
- Screen Size: 3.93 sq. in.

For more information

resideo.com



Resideo Technologies, Inc.

1985 Douglas Drive North Golden Valley, MN 55422 800.468.1502 resideo.com



T3 PRO Non-programmable

- 1H/1C and 2H/1C Heat pump models
- Up/down set point buttons
- Auto-change from heat to cool
- Screen Size: 3.32 sq. in.



T1 PRO Non-programmable

- Simple push-button functionality
- Screen Size: 2.37 sq. in.

Google Assistant is a trademark of Google Inc. Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates. HomeKit is a trademark of Apple Inc.

03-00357 | AR | 11/20 © 2020 Resideo Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. The Honeywell Home trademark is used under license from Honeywell International, Inc. This product is manufactured by Resideo Technologies, Inc., and its affiliates.

Honeywell Home